Artiflex - Wooster
Equipment List
TYPE MANUFA
CTURER
MODEL TONNAGE SLIDE
STROKE
STROKES
PER
MINUTE
BED SIZE SHUT HEIGHT
(to bed of press)
CUSHIONS CUSHION
TONNAGE
CUSHION SIZE
(Bed Opening)
CUSHION
STROKE
BOLSTER
THICKNESS
INTERNAL
SCRAP
SHED
A-10 Double Action Danly TU4-1000-144-90 1000/600 36/27 8 or 10 144/90 100/90 No N/A N/A N/A 12 NO
A-20 See Hydraulic Section
A-30 Single Action Clearing S4-800-156-92 800 12 36 156/92 No N/A N/A N/A 12 YES
A-40 Single Action Clearing S4-800-156-92 800 12 36 156/92 No N/A N/A N/A 8 YES
A-50 Single Action Clearing S4-800-156-92 800 12 36 156/92 No N/A N/A N/A 10 1/2 NO
A-60 Single Action Clearing S4-800-156-92 800 12 36 156/92 No N/A N/A N/A 10 1/2 NO
A
B
-1 AB-1 Single Action Danly SS4-300-180-96 300 16 1 - 12 96/180 36 -48 No N/A N/A N/A NONE NO
B-10 Double Action Clearing TF-41600-180 1000/600 40/32 6 180/96 98/88 Yes - Locking 36 @ 80psi 170 X 72 12 10 NO
B-20 Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 x 71 1/4 10 12 NO
B-30 Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 x 71 1/4 10 12 NO
B-40 Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-90 1000 30 12 - 15 180/90 90 Yes 152 165 x 69 12 11 NO
B-50 Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 x 71 1/4 10 12 NO
B-60* Single Action Toledo 96F-124 400 24 9 124/84 48 with bolster No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
*ADDITIONAL 2" PLATE ON TOP SLIDE FOR CLAMPING
C-20* Single Action Clearing S4-600-144-84 600 24 18 144/84 80 No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
C-30 Single Action Bliss SE4-600-144-84 600 24 14 144/84 78 1/2 Yes 102 129 x 51 8 8 1/2 NO
C-40 Single Action Bliss SE4-600-144-72 600 24 14 144/72 78 1/2 Yes 102 129 x 51 8 8 1/2 NO
C-50 Single Action Bliss SE4-600-144-72 600 24 14 144/72 78 1/2 Yes 102 129 x 51 8 8 1/2 NO
C-60 Single Action Danly SS4-300-120-60 300 36 15 120/60 60 No N/A N/A N/A 5 1/2 NO
C-75 Gap Frame Clearing SDG-2250-126 250 16 18 126/48 52 No N/A N/A N/A 2 NO
*FEEDER SYSTEM/DECOILER
F-20 Single Action Clearing S4-400-96-60 400 24 12 96/60 48 Yes 80 85 X 41 12 7 NO
F-30 Single Action Clearing S4-300-96-60 300 16 20 96/60 40 Yes 60 83 X 46 10 7 NO
F-40 Single Action Clearing S4-300-96-60 300 16 20 96/60 40 No N/A N/A N/A 7 NO
F-50 Single Action Clearing S4-300-96-60 300 16 20 96/60 40 No N/A N/A N/A 7 NO
G-20* Single Action Clearing F-4200-84-60 200 14 12 84/60 46 Yes 38 72 X 48 7 2 NO
G-40 Single Action Minster MS2-200-10403 200 16 30 60/48 38 Yes 25.4 45 1/2 X 21 6 None NO
*ADDITIONAL 2" PLATE ON TOP SLIDE FOR CLAMPING
H-20* Single Action Clearing S4-500-144-60 500 15 25 144/60 60 No N/A N/A N/A 3 1/2 NO
H-30 Single Action Clearing S2-150-72-36 150 16 26 72/36 46 No N/A N/A N/A 5 1/2 NO
*FEEDER SYSTEM/DECOILER
M M-10 Gap Frame Niagara S2G-200-72-42 200 20 25 72/42 53 1/4 Yes 31.4 45 X 25 6 6 NO
S-10 Double Action Clearing DU4-1000-600-120-84 1000/600 36/27 10 120/84 86/76 No N/A N/A N/A 12 NO
S-20 Single Action Danly U4-1000-120-72 1000 24 16 120/72 68 Yes 166 105 X 51 12 8 NO
S-30 Single Action Danly U4-1000-120-72 1000 24 16 120/72 68 Yes 166 105 X 51 12 8 NO
S-40 Single Action Danly U4-1000-120-72 1000 24 16 120/72 68 No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
S-50 Single Action Danly U4-1000-120-72 1000 24 16 120/72 68 No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
S-60 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 - 16 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
S-70 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 - 16 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A 8 NO
NUMBER
LI
N

BED SIZE SHUT HEIGHT
(to bed of press)
Adaptor CUSHIONS CUSHION
TONNAGE
CUSHION SIZE
(Bed Opening)
CUSHION
STROKE
T-20 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 - 16 124/84 68 Yes 120/240 max
@ 2000lbs 105 x 62 8
T-30 Single Action Verson SE4-300-120-72T 300 32 20 - 25 120/72 77 No N/A N/A N/A
T-40 Single Action Verson SE4-300-120-72T 300 32 20 - 25 120/72 77 No N/A N/A N/A
T-50 Single Action Verson SE4-300-120-72T 300 32 20 - 25 120/72 77 No N/A N/A N/A
T-60 Single Action Verson SE4-300-120-72T 300 32 20 - 25 120/72 77 No N/A N/A N/A
T-70 Single Action Verson SE4-300-120-72T 300 32 20 - 25 120/72 77 No N/A N/A N/A
W-10 Double Action Danly DU4-1000-108-72 1000/600 33/23 12 108/72 64/54 No N/A N/A N/A
W-20 Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 Yes 166 47 1/2 x 45 10
W-30 Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 No N/A N/A N/A
W-40 Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 No N/A N/A N/A
W-50 Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 No N/A N/A N/A
W-60 Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 No N/A N/A N/A
W-70* Single Action Clearing S4-1000-108-72 1000 20 20 108/72 60 60 No N/A N/A N/A
*FEEDER SYSTEM/DECOILER
X-10 Double Action Danly DU4-1000-144-96 1000/600 36/27 7 1/2 - 15 144/96 102/92 No N/A N/A N/A
X-20 Single Action Danly S4-1000-120-84 1000 24 16 120/84 68 Yes 166 105 X 63
X-30 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 -26 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A
X-40 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 -26 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A
X-50 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 -26 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A
X-60 Single Action Danly U4-800-124-84 800 24 12 -26 124/84 68 No N/A N/A N/A
Y-20 Single Action Danly SU4-1000-144-96 1000 24 16 144/96 84 Yes 166 129 X 75 10
Y-30 Single Action Danly SU4-1000-144-96 1000 24 16 144/96 84 No N/A N/A N/A
Y-40 Single Action Danly SU4-1000-144-96 1000 24 16 144/96 84 No N/A N/A N/A
Y-50 Single Action Danly SU4-1000-144-96 1000 24 16 144/96 84 No N/A N/A N/A
Y-60 Single Action Clearing S4-800-156-72 800 36 12 156/72 76 1/2 No N/A N/A N/A
Y-70 Single Action Clearing F-2350-132 350 24 10 132/84 76 No N/A N/A N/A
Z-10 Double Action Danly DU4-2000-1250-180-96 2000/1250 36/27 12 180/96 85/73 TO BOLSTER No N/A N/A N/A
Z-20* Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 X 71 1/4 N/A
Z-30* Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 X 71 1/4 N/A
Z-20* Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 X 71 1/4 N/A
Z-30* Single Action Danly U4-1000-180-96 1000 24 16 180/96 84 Yes 187 165 1/4 X 71 1/4 N/A